
European Short Course Swimming Championships
Dublin 2003

December 11-14, 2003

Event 38
14 DEC 2003

Men’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:25.87 UNITED STATES East Meadow (USA) 20 OCT 2001USA
ER  1:26.09 UKRAINE Antwerp (BEL) 16 DEC 2001UKR
CR  1:26.09 UKRAINE Antwerp (BEL) 16 DEC 2001UKR

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m
Netherlands NED  1:26.421. q1 6
VEENS Mark 78  0.80    21.88    21.88
KENKHUIS Johan 80  0.27    20.95    42.83
DAMEN Gijs  0.38    21.70  1:04.53
ZASTROW Mitja 77  0.43    21.89  1:26.42

Russia RUS  1:26.862.     0.44q1 1
PIMANKOV Denis 75  0.85    22.04    22.04
KAPRALOV Andrey 80  0.38    21.86    43.90
TALEPOV Dmitry 80  0.10    21.51  1:05.41
USOV Ivan 77  0.08    21.45  1:26.86

Ukraine UKR  1:26.923.     0.50q1 5
SHYRSHOV Vyacheslav 79  0.81    22.00    22.00
YEGOSHIN Yuriy 85  0.36    21.71    43.71
LISOGOR Oleg 79  0.19    21.80  1:05.51
VOLYNETS Oleksandr 74  0.29    21.41  1:26.92

France FRA  1:27.274.     0.85q2 1
SICOT Julien 78  0.82    21.62    21.62
BARNIER Romain 76  0.25    22.10    43.72
BERNARD Alain 83  0.25    21.86  1:05.58
MAITRE David 80  0.36    21.69  1:27.27

Germany GER  1:27.335.     0.91q2 3
DEHMLOW Carsten 77  0.83    21.76    21.76
SCHREIBER Jens 82  0.28    22.06    43.82
FRIEDRICH Fabian 80  0.39    21.84  1:05.66
FRIEDRICH Benjamin 83  0.51    21.67  1:27.33

Great Britain GBR  1:27.456.     1.03q2 8
COZENS Christopher 82  0.72    22.22    22.22
KIDD Matthew 79  0.22    21.72    43.94
SCOTCHER Alexander 80  0.33    22.18  1:06.12
FOSTER Mark 70  0.37    21.33  1:27.45

Finland FIN  1:27.617.     1.19q2 7
RAJAKYLA Matti 87  0.75    22.29    22.29
MANTYMAKI Manu 85  0.22    21.75    44.04
RUSI Jani 84  0.18    21.90  1:05.94
HARD Jere 78  0.09    21.67  1:27.61

Sweden SWE  1:27.968.     1.54q2 6
NYSTRAND Stefan 81  0.74    21.71    21.71
DORCH Erik 83  0.19    22.06    43.77
PIEHL Marcus 85  0.28    21.90  1:05.67
STYMNE Petter 83  0.52    22.29  1:27.96

Italy ITA  1:28.249.     1.822 4
VISMARA Lorenzo 75  0.84    21.94    21.94
NALESSO Mattia 81  0.34    22.20    44.14
SCARICA Michele 82  0.32    22.01  1:06.15
GALENDA Christian 82  0.41    22.09  1:28.24

Switzerland SUI  1:28.2510.     1.832 2
BUEHLER Christoph 74  0.74    22.20    22.20
NOVY Karel 80  0.15    21.29    43.49
LIECHTI Lorenz 75  0.24    22.60  1:06.09
LUETOLF Remo 80  0.04    22.16  1:28.25
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Croatia CRO  1:28.7211.     2.301 4
PUNINSKI Alexei 85  0.80    22.19    22.19
VOLCANSEK Ales 83  0.18    21.87    44.06
CERENSEK Igor 83  0.34    22.52  1:06.58
MLADINA Ivan 80  0.13    22.14  1:28.72

Slovenia SLO  1:28.7512.     2.331 2
MANKOC Peter 78  0.84    22.18    22.18
MEDVESEK Blaz 80  0.16    22.30    44.48
GODEC Jernes 86  0.24    22.17  1:06.65
VRTOVEC Luka 86  0.14    22.10  1:28.75

Lithuania LTU  1:30.0913.     3.672 5
GRIGALIONIS Darius 77  0.80    22.69    22.69
VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 84  0.32    22.12    44.81
BINEVICIUS Saulius 79  0.41    22.67  1:07.48
JANUSAITIS Vytautas 81  0.29    22.61  1:30.09

Czech Republic CZE  1:31.1614.     4.741 7
BRODA Ondrej 82  0.89    22.73    22.73
VERNER Martin 80  0.20    22.04    44.77
KRESTA Martin 85  0.20    23.18  1:07.95
SKACHA Martin 83  0.42    23.21  1:31.16

Ireland IRL  1:31.8215.     5.401 3
BREE Andrew  0.72    22.76    22.76
MANLEY Steven  0.13    22.19    44.95
O’NEILL Donal  0.30    23.18  1:08.13
O’RIADA Muiris  0.27    23.69  1:31.82
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